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ATTENDEES LIST


Organization Name Office Symbol Phone & Fax Email Address 

VISITORS 

Acting National 
DASHO 

Louise Maillett API-1 202-267-3033 
fax: 202-267-5800 

AAT Bill Peacock AAT-1 202-267-3666 
fax: 202-267-5456 

bill.peacock@faa.gov 

NAATS Suzanne Pellosmaa GRB AFSS 920-438-1508 
fax: 920-431-5950 

76612,642@compuserve.com 

NATCA Robert Howard NATCA 
MIA ATCT 

305-869-5421 
fax: 305-869-5424 

rhoward@miaatctpo.faa.gov 

NATCA Tom Farrier NATCA 202-628-5451 
fax: 202-628-5767 

tfarrier@natcadc.org 

NAGE Mark B. Wilson NAGE 757-460-5142, ext. 254 
fax: 757-877-3638 

Nagefaa@visi.net 

PASS Kevin Conrad PASS National 
Office 

202-293-7277 
fax: 202-293-7727 

kconrad@passnational.org 

AEE Frank Lanzetta AEE-200 202-267-3497 
fax: 202-267-5594 

AEE Michael Thomas AEE-200 202-493-4292 
fax: 

RPMES Tony Becker AEA-475 718-977-6686 
fax: 

Region SMO Donald Wiener Liberty SMO 
(NY) 

516-228-4050 
fax: 516-683-1257 

donald.wiener@faa.gov 

AAF Alan Moore AAF-1 202-267-8181 
fax: 202-267-5015 

ACO/ACS Mike Morse ACO-3 202-267-9771 
fax: 202-267-5885 

mike.morse@faa.gov 

ARP Barry Molar 202-267-3831 
fax: 202-267-5302 

barry.molar@faa.gov 

AAM Fred Tilton, MD AAM-2 202-267-3537 
fax: 

fred.tilton@faa.gov 

ARC Bell Mickle ARC-1A 202-267-7369 
fax: 202-267-5193 

AHR Ray Thoman AHR-2B 202-267-3850 
fax: 202-267-3977 

ABA Richard Sloan ABA-10 202-267-8943 
fax: 202-267-5382 

richard.sloan@faa.gov 

AGC Holly E. Woodruff 
Lyons 

AGC-620 202-267-3590 
fax: 

hwoodruff@faa.gov 

AFS 
fax: 

ARA 
fax: 

ACT Bruce Singer ACT-08 
fax: 

ANS Cheryl Mazzella 
Anderson 

ANS-500 202-267-9793 
fax: 202-267-5804 

AAM Nicholas Lomangino, 
MD 

AAM-201 202-267-7805 
fax: 

AAM Sam Hart AAM-230 202-267-7964 
fax: 202-267-5369 

sam.hart@faa.gov 

AAM Jean Watson AAM-240 202-267-8393 
fax: 202-493-5006 

jean.watson@faa.gov 

ANI Marco R Fraina ANI-30 202-493-6530 
fax: 202-493-6512 

marco.r.fraina@faa.gov 
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AAT Mary Wingard ATX-500 202-493-4301 

fax: -267-2211 ? 
mary.wingard@faa.gov 

AEE Lita Arnold AEE-200 202-267-9762 
fax: -267-5594 

lita.arnold@faa.gov 

AEE Victoria Hershiser AEE-200 202-267-9762 
fax: -267-5594 

victoria.hershiser@faa.gov 

AEE Tom Holloway AEE-200 202-267-9762 
fax: -267-5594 

tom.holloway@faa.gov 

AEE Nancy McWilliams AEE-200 202-267-9548 
fax: 

nancy.mcwilliams@faa.gov 

AHR Kerry Lange AHL-100 202-493-4493 
fax: -267-5121 

kerry.lange@faa.gov 

ACT Howard Kimpton RPMES, 
ACT-600 fax: 

NISC Ruth Ellen Schelhaus Supports 
AEE-200 

202-646-5671 
fax: -646-5500 

ruth-ellen.ctr.schelhaus@faa.gov 
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fax: 
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